Walters

Ethimo

Patio Daybed

SKU PTDBT1R6371

Product Info

info@walterswicker.com
T (201) 567-2000

e Frame available in Natural Teak with Flat Rope Laguna & Light Grey
e Cushion set is available in Polypropylene White & Deep Green

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

70"

55.1"

30.7"

15.7"

Rope, Teak

Yes
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